1. BARDO_TRONG

Number of Polling Stations:
Total EVM Registerad Voters:

Total Registered Postal Voters:

Total Registered Voters:
Voter Turnout:
Male:
Female:
Total:

Total EVM Votes:
Total Postal Votes:

2. PANBANG

Number of Polling Stations:
Total EVM Registered Voters:

Total Registered Postal Voters:

Total Registered Voters:
Voter Turnout:
Male:
Female:
Total:

Total EVM Votes:
Total Postal Votes:
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Election Commission of Bhutan

[Ensuring frea. Fair & Democratic Elciions and Ralererdums)

DEMKHONG WISE PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR GENERAL ELECTION

January 9, 2024
CANDIDATES AND PARTY

20
8172
3,908
12,080

Lekey Dorji (PDP)

3,736
3,874
7,610

ELECTED

3927
3,683

Pema Dakpa (BTP)

20
6062
2,689
8,751

3,018
2,914
5,932

3,344
2,588

Lungten Dorji (PDP)

ELECTED

PB, EVM AND TOTAL VOTES SECURED

I 5% VM
I ©0.55% 5
I ©'.5% Tota!

EVM Votes: 2415 4 656

Postal Votes 2241

I 35.5% EVM
I 39.15% PB
I 35.52% Total

EVM Votes: 1512

Postal Votes: 1442 2954
PB, EVM AND TOTAL VOTES SECURED
I, 3-.54% EVM

I /0.61% P&
I 37.36% Tota!

EVM Votes: 1165 2 21 6

Postal Votes 1051
I G- 167 £VM
I, 5957 5
I, :.G4% Total

EVM Votes: 2179 371 6

Postal Votes: 1537

61.2%

38.8%

37.4%

62.6%
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